
DAY DATE MEET LEVEL LOCATION TIME Dismissal Load Bus

Friday 3/22/2019 SDSU Indoor Invitational V/JV Brookings 4:00 PM 1:25 1:45

Monday 4/1/2019 Dan Lennon (Outdoor) Varsity Vermillion TBD TBD TBD

Tuesday 4/2/2019 Harrisburg Invitational V/JV Harrisburg 3:45 PM 2:20 2:40

Thursday 4/4/2019 JV Metro @ Brandon JV Brandon 4:00 PM 2:20 2:45

Saturday 4/6/2019 BV Invite V/JV Brandon 10:00 AM NA 8:30

Saturday 4/13/2019 Corn Palace Relays V/JV Mitchell 9:00 AM NA 7:00

Tuesday 4/16/2019 Brookings Quad V/JV Brookings 3:30 PM 1:25 1:45

Thursday 4/18/2019 Eagle Relays V Fargo 12:00 All Day 9:30

Friday 4/26/2019 METRO Conference Meet Varsity HWF 2:30 AM 1:25 1:45

Tuesday 4/30/2019 Brookings Invitational V/JV Brookings 3:30 PM 1:25 1:45

Friday 5/3/2019 Q'Gorman Qualifier JV/V O'G 9:00 AM All Day NA

Fri/Sat 5/3-5/4 2019 Howard Wood Relays Varsity HWF 3:00 PM Friday 12:30 NA

Tuesday 5/7/2019 Final JV METRO Meet JV Roosevelt 3:30 PM 2:20 2:40*

Friday 5/10/2019 Greeno Invitational (LHS Host) Varsity HWF 3:00 1:30 1:45 PM*

Tuesday 5/14/2019 Last Chance Meet Varsity O'G 4:00 2:20 2:40
.

Monday 5/20/2019 LHS TRACK BANQUET V/JV LHS 6:00 PM

Friday 5/24/2019 STATE MEET Varsity Brandon 10:00 AM All Day 8:00

Saturday 5/25/2019 STATE MEET Varsity HWF 9:00 AM NA NA

* One Way Bus

2018 BOYS & COMBINED TEAM STATE AA CHAMPS!

GO PATS !!!!

LINCOLN PATRIOTS
ALL SCHEDULES/ENTRIES/RESULTS ARE AVAILIABLE ONLINE AT http://jj104.k12.sd.us

2019 Track and Field Schedule
*note meet times, dates, and location subject to change - based on weather

Follow us on  Twitter and Instagram @ patriottrack  or like Lincoln High School Track and Field  on Facebook


